SCATTO | SCTMSPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT         TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
48V TRACK SYSTEM
LONG RECESSED FLANGELESS | MILLWORK
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Scatto
rev 09/2024
469.294.1516
  MAIN FEATURES
 ▪ Designed for recessed flangeless
applications with millwork
 ▪ Designed for linear luminaires to sit
flush and trackhead adapters to recess
into the track. (SC2 mounting required)
▪ Great for use in architectural and
high-end applications
▪ Field-cuttable for custom lengths
Scatto Track
SC31-TM-4 - 4ft. Recessed flangeless, millwork
SC31-TM-8 - 8ft. Recessed flangeless, millwork
Finish
BK - Black
Ordering Information
/
N
om
in
al
 L
en
gt
h
SC31 Connectors
SC31-UM-EFR - End feed, Right Polarity
SC31-UM-EFL - End feed, Left Polarity
SC31-UM-SJC - Straight Joining Connector
SC31-UM-SIC - Straight Insulating Connector
SC31-UM-LFI - ‘L’ live feed, Inner Polarity
SC31-UM-LFO - ‘L’ live feed, Outer Polarity
SC31-UM-TOL - ‘T’ live feed, Outer/Left Polarity
SC31-UM-TOR - ‘T’ live feed, Outer/Right Polarity
SC31-UM-TIL - ‘T’ live feed, Inner/Left Polarity
SC31-UM-TIR - ‘T’ live feed, Inner/Right Polarity
SC31-UM-XFC - ‘X’ live feed
SC31-UM-ACR - Adjustable Connector
Finish
BK - Black
/
SC31-TM Accessories
SC-LX-TCV - Track Cover
SC-LX-ECC - End Cap
SC-LX-ECF - End Cap, feedable
SC-TM-HMC - Horizontal Mechanical Corner Joint